Place FirstName
1 Timothy
2 Adam
3 Luke
4 Finn
5 Jackson
6 Ryan
7 Devin
8 Colin
9 Alex

10 Evan
11 Carson
12 Elijah
13 Charlie
14 Roman
15 Eli

16 Patrick
17 Owen
18 Smith
19 Tyler
20 Marcus
21 Lukas
22 Raziel
23 Preston
24 Mikey
25Ben

26 Caleb
27 Lincoln
28 Owen
29 Jaxon
30 Durham
31 Zach
32 Kanden
33 Cale

34 Kayden
35Sam

36 Liam
37 Bryson
38 Mason
39 Colin
40 Nick

41 Wolfgang
42 August
43 Logan
44 Roman
45 Eli

46 Corbyn
47 Jack
48 Virgil

LastName
Sikorski
Reedy
Hinthorne
Zeller
Kruse
Garneau
Stroud
Burnett
Lartz
Puckett
Fairbanks
Webster
Grammer
Wenger
Anderson
Clark
Borders
Glauner
Lundberg
Wiegand
Whitt
Perez
Cryer
Ringhofer
Maas
Coy
Johnson
Patton
Clark
Fenton
Benoit

Venckauskas

Christenson
Roach
Zadeh
Jedlicka
Schultz
Clapp
Saathoff
Iwanus
Derby
Cross
Mackinson
Hastings
Franklin
Molck
Hanrahan
Summitt

Boys Varsity

Team
Monticello
Unity

EPG

EPG
Herscher
Tri-Valley
Bismarck-Henning
Saint Joseph
EPG

Unity

Unity

EPG

EPG

EPG
Monticello
Saint Joseph
Iroquois West
Monticello
Herscher
EPG
Monticello
Bradley Central
Tri-Valley
Herscher
Heyworth
Unity

Unity
Monticello
Monticello
Pontiac

Saint Joseph
Herscher
Pontiac
Bradley Central
Saint Joseph
Manteno
Herscher
Bismarck-Henning
Manteno
Manteno
Monticello
Tri-Valley
Pontiac

Unity

Saint Joseph
Iroquois West
Heyworth
Unity
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Gender Time

11:17.0
11:17.4
11:36.3
11:40.8
11:41.1
11:45.6
11:54.2
11:57.6
12:04.5
12:05.0
12:05.8
12:15.9
12:16.7
12:21.8
12:24.9
12:27.9
12:32.0
12:35.9
12:36.4
12:36.8
12:37.7
12:42.3
12:42.7
12:43.0
12:46.2
12:48.6
12:51.1
12:52.0
12:52.5
12:53.6
12:57.6
12:58.6
13:00.2
13:00.8
13:01.5
13:03.5
13:05.7
13:08.9
13:09.8
13:11.9
13:12.6
13:14.8
13:15.3
13:19.8
13:21.1
13:21.9
13:22.4
13:23.5

TEITZIZIZIIZIZIZELZLZIEZIZSIZSZSZSZSZSZSESZSZSZSZSZSZSZSZSZSZSZSLZSEZESZSZESELELELELELELE L

Grade
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49 Easton
50 Jake

51 Owen
52 Brooks
53 Ladon
54 Aidan
55 Camden
56 Cullen
57 Adam
58 Clayton
59 Tim

60 Kayden
61 Luke

62 Dominique
63 Carter
64 Corsin
65 Cole

66 Camden
67 George
68 Dj

69 Adrian
70 Kason
71 Caleb
72 Cooper
73 Noah

74 Brody
75 Austin
76 Nolan
77 Gabriel
78 Elijah

79 Gavin
80 Nestor
81 Jackson
82 Gavin
83 William
84 Kyler

85 Matthew
86 Bentley
87 Lorcan
88 Ryker
89 Alex

90 Sebastian
91 Kashden
92 Landry
93 Logan
94 Brock
95 Garrett
96 Hunter
97 Marcus

Stump
Poole
Bollino
McManigle
Keith
Morgan
Denning
Parks
Bello
Thomas
Lishka
Budimir
Phillips
Martin
Overacker
Shane
Hickson
Fisher
Weiland
Hayes
Gill
Cramer
Carpenter
Wills
Nevel
Myers
Valadez
Bunag
Roehrig
Clark
McKinney
Rodriguez
Dukes
Sforza
Justice
Boudreau
Kingery
Dumire
Cody
Guerra
Jones
Grajeda
Cramer
Taylor
Peek
Shear
Reeser
Turner
Peek

Boys Varsity

Bradley Central
Clifton Nash
Herscher
Tri-Valley

Pontiac

G-Town Mary Miller
Heyworth

Bradley Central
Saint Joseph
Bismarck-Henning
Tri-Valley
Manteno
Tri-Valley
Heyworth
Herscher
Tri-Valley

Clifton Nash

Saint Joseph
Manteno
Bismarck-Henning
Pontiac

G-Town Mary Miller
Heyworth
Bismarck-Henning
Manteno
Bismarck-Henning
Manteno

PBL

Heyworth
Bismarck-Henning
Pontiac

Bradley Central
Pontiac

Bradley Central
Clifton Nash
Iroquois West
Salt Fork

Clifton Nash
Clifton Nash
Clifton Nash

PBL

PBL

G-Town Mary Miller
Salt Fork
Momence

Bradley Central
Heyworth

PBL

Momence
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13:24.5
13:26.0
13:26.8
13:34.7
13:36.5
13:37.9
13:40.6
13:41.1
13:45.1
13:50.1
13:51.6
13:53.9
13:54.9
14:.01.1
14:03.8
14:10.7
14:14.4
14:15.1
14:21.4
14:25.1
14:28.2
14:34.8
14:35.8
14:42.4
14:43.4
14:46.9
14:58.7
15:01.7
15:05.0
15:08.0
15:13.9
15:21.5
15:40.1
15:45.7
15:47.0
15:50.9
15:58.6
16:07.5
16:08.2
16:14.0
16:17.7
16:29.3
16:37.0
16:39.7
16:51.4
17:08.9
17:36.0
17:48.8
17:58.3
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98 Devyn
99 Morgan
100 Jackson
101 Cody
102 Cameron
103 Alex
104 Jonathan

Lundquist
Coombs
Wilson
Hodge
Rivera
Bates
Montegero

Team Scores

1EPG
2 Unity
3 Monticello
4 Herscher
5 St Joe
6 Tri-Valley
7 Pontiac
8 Bradley Central
9 Manteno
10 Bismark-Henning
11 Heyworth
12 Clifton Nash
13 G-Town MM
14 PBL
15 Momence
16 Iroquois West
17 Salt Fork

41
74
80

113

132

176

221

233

235

236

251

357

392

426

N/A

N/A

N/A

Boys Varsity

PBL

G-Town Mary Miller
G-Town Mary Miller
G-Town Mary Miller
Iroquois West
Clifton Nash

PBL
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18:21.3
18:53.8
19:02.8
19:31.9
20:18.2
20:21.4
20:36.5
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	Boys Varsity

